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0938729 100 INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED —HTEARAT
1860828 A&D (HK) ENTERPRISES LIMITED = (FH) AREAFE
1571823 Al CORPORATION LIMITED

1979910 ABLE CASTLE INVESTMENT LIMITED EEHACEREAE

2177160 ADAMA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
0717023 ~ ALLIED WAY AUTOMATION LIMITED EZHEAIRAE
1586826 AMIDA INTL CO., LIMITED e A TR A
2768100 ANCHUANG (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
0541703~ ARCADE CONTAINER LINES LIMITED B AR A
1548833 ART SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Hif A TR A E]
1059170 ASIA PRODUCTION CONCEPTION LIMITED

1436629 Acdrax Limited

2447400 Anders Electronics Limited EENETERAH
1451766 Arch Trading Limited HEWE ZAE R A E]

1262757 B &S INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED R RS B TR A
EAEEE AR AT
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2424060 BADIXIONG INT'L GROUP LIMITED
2575066 BAKERY DIETS' (FIRST BRANCH) LIMITED
2350915 BAS CONCEPTS LIMITED

0762899 BEIJIING SHIHUA INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL e EER PR SR E B AR A
INFORMATION CO., LIMITED =

1118557 BESTIME INDUSTRIAL (H.K.) CO., LIMITED (GG Z2(F R ARAT
2447609 BH Pharma Limited

0187861 BILLION DRAGON INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2717269 BINARY STAR (CHINA) FOOD LIMITED e B (P E) & AR A E]
2555956 BLOOMWRIGHT LIMITED

0469430 BO SANG LIMITED



26065172

1761650
1802159
2518650
0769871
1364612
1724786

2654107
1036540
2621830

1290986
2786395

2531230
2531023
2180983
2351927
2210452
2239467
2669991
2137014
2256013
2723794
1799613
13928717
2421905
1008452
0753846
0651202
0198043
0565262
2472000

BRILLIANT DRAGON (HONG KONG) TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

BROTHER'S INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

BWT ASIAN ARTS CO LIMITED

Bring Success Asia Pacific Limited

CHEUNG HING BUILDING ENGINEERING LIMITED
CHINA CREATIVE LIMITED

CHINA ENTREPRENEUR ARTWORK INVESTMENT CLUB
LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL HUISHANG GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA PEAK LIMITED
CHINA XIANGLONG INT'L INDUSTRY HOLDING LIMITED

CHINS & DECOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CITIC CULTURE CAPITAL (INTERNATIONAL) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

COMplusC Design Limited

CRM MEDIA (PARENTING & EDUCATION) LIMITED
China East Chang Cheng Industrial Co., Limited

China Overseas Security Research Institute Limited
DAEWON PACKING (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

DNZ ETERNAL MARK CO., LIMITED

DRAGONWAY INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
DUNIA LIMITED

Day Auxiliary Parent Academy Limited

Dendenmo(China) Co., Limited

Dynamic Am Limited

E&T CHEM CO., LIMITED

EASTERN LINK INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
EASY CITY LIMITED

EBENEZER COMPANY LIMITED

EDEN INFORMATION SERVICE LIMITED

EIGHTEEN BASE LIMITED

ELON LIMITED

Everlasting Spring Biotechnology (HongKong) Limited
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0218393
1684327
2020225
1669991
1932571
2693230
1976205
1976763
2518743
2391174

1383814
2291083
2249520
2146153

2413009
2229978
1578133
1930591
0896257
1783538
1413229
2498558
2281646
2414241
0992149
2038623
2517561
1092692
1931212

2334856
1259308
2698360

FAT KEE WAREHOUSING LIMITED

FIREBIRD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FONG WAH (HK) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
FORMULA 1 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FORSTAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FRANCE LUYI WEIDENG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
FRANCE SHEPIN FINERY CO., LIMITED

FULLHOPE SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

GAIN ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GERMANY ZHENGXINGYI INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

GIANT FAITH (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GL Works Limited
GLOBALUQ E-COMMERCE LIMITED

GOLDENTIME BUILDING MATERIAL INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

GOOD LIGHT XIAMEN LIMITED

GOOD SUNSHINE TRADING CO., LIMITED

GOODS JUJI (HK & MACAU) FOOD LIMITED

GRAND TEAM INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GRC Group Limited

GUANGZHOU BEAUTY SKY TRADING CO., LIMITED
Grand Raise Limited

HANG TAI FOOD CO., LIMITED

HANRONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HANS CORPORATION (HK) LIMITED

HEAVY INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED

HENGLIAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HIGH UNION INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HINGDA HANDBAG LIMITED

HK ALST (INT'L) COSMETICS GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK BAIXIANGFA TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK DEMING DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK DONG YING CLANSMEN ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BEEBHHESARAH

HEMETARAE

TEEHS B S B A TR AE]
AR RETAEIR A E]

B EREATRAF
HHEEEATR AT

TR E R ERE R ATR A F]

EaREEARAFE

BRERESLE TR AIRAE
S HEM AR AE

L SAIRAE

R ERLCER AR A
iR B E AR A E]
R AR A
BMNERAZBRAT
HAARAFE
fEFEHAIRAE
HERHEGAIRATE

TR A (E ) AIRAE
ERHE S ARAE

B TLYAIRAE
e s S G U GRES
EATRAE
FRATEESARAE
EHEEHBE R AR AE
FHERERMGARAT



2394037
2349954
2302558
2165476
1462567
1432804
2315585
2663420
1902468
2695830
2317023
1348468
1608581
2469454
2216314
1252697
2716395
2190977
1909126
2803857
1105392
2219610
2121210
1960784
2406025
2658617
2752965
2564550
1484806
2097621

2645007
2447161
2724754

HK KANGTAI BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK MIDU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK QIFENGZI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK SHANTAI FOODSTUFES LIMITED

HK TRE SHIPPING SERVICE CO., LIMITED

HOLY TRADE LIMITED

HONEST TEAMWELL LIMITED

HONG KONG HENG NIU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONG KONG HETEG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG ORAMA CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG RIGHT CHOICE LIMITED

HONG KONG SKYDREAM INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONG KONG TIANZUN CHAN'S TEA LIMITED

HONG KONG UNIQUE APPAREL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YAN LIN PACKAGING PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG GOODE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG JIANHUA CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MULTI-WON RESOURCES LIMITED
HONGKONG PINYUAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WELL AGRICULTURE GROUP LIMITED
HONSING YUAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HUIYU PETROLEUM (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
HUNG SHING INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HY GLORY COMPANY LIMITED

Heng Rong Electronic Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Cloud Art Co., Limited

Hong Kong Dong Lai Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong EasyStyle Limited

Hong Kong Haima Furniture Group Shares Limited

Hong Kong Oter Electronic trade LIMITED
Hong Kong YuMao Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Ju Ya Investment Co., Limited
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2294759
1924401
2562403
1964419
1258581
1452384

2475365
1058523
2458428
2686901
2463421
1976579
2460166
2533424
1152682
2157371
1639103
1235486
1172693
2029918
0826863
1054642
2677449
0895861
2393986
1641417
0432129
2257762

0880989
1170575
2591718
1151799
2602501

Hongkong Maycserena International Limited

INHABIT STUDIO LIMITED

INNOCORP CONSULTING LIMITED
INTELLIGENCE WEALTH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
INTEMATIC INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT

FOUNDATION LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF HAIR GROWTH LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL DIAMOND LIMITED

IROC Ventures Limited

ITALY FENBI FASHION GROUP LIMITED
Icigawire Group Limited

JEONGDONG TRADE LIMITED

JIN LUO CULTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KA SHUN PLASTIC MOULD COMPANY LIMITED
KENDAT GROUP CO., LIMITED

KING HING ON LIMITED

KINGSHINE INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
KMF AUTO ACCESSORIES LIMITED

KOFTING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KONGDO INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
KOON WAI ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
KOPEK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

KS DESIGN & CONSULTANT LIMITED

Kayac Werkzeuge Limited

LANBIS INVESTMENT LIMITED

MAPLE CLOUD INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

MAX CHAMPION INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MELWAY MEASUREMENT & CONTROL TECHNOLOGY

(HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
MING YI METAL INDUSTRY LIMITED

MINGYUAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP HK LIMITED

MI LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

MORNINGSTAR PHARMACEUTICAL (HK) LIMITED

MUIMU CO., LIMITED
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2216577
1934743
2619607
0875137
2402833
0370304
1393069
2729311
2458034
1495175
2641035
1522578
1901418
1519015
0800084
2039659
2575660
2476901
1465830
2645192
0718747
0995528
1949726
2120212
1087978
2407617

2272716
1053506
2719162
2289962
2264757

2067118

Mangrove Big Data Co., Limited

Maxicell Trading Limited

Millennial Creations Limited

N & E COMPANY LIMITED

NEWWAY LED LIGHTING SOLUTION LIMITED
NGAI LAM PLASTIC MANUFACTURE LIMITED
NHH Worldwide Logistics Limited

NIG CHEM CO., LIMITED

NING HAI (H.K.) LIMITED

NINGBO FOBALL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
NSR Commodities Limited

Ndiscountz Limited

OCEAN GROWTH LIMITED

ODANIS TRADE CO., LIMITED

ORIENT THAT AIRLINES CO. LIMITED

OTAX METAL PARTS COMPANY LIMITED
Octovision Production Limited

PACKAGE DRAINAGE LIMITED

PATIODEPT CO., LIMITED

PCHENG IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
PERICOM SEMICONDUCTOR (HK) LIMITED
PNG Balsa Company Limited -The-

PROMISE SMART LIMITED

PROUND TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
PURPLE SEA LIMITED

Pailameng Universal International Film Cause China (Holding)

Limited

Plasticway Co., Limited

ProSource International (HK) Limited

RAP INTERNATIONAL FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
RETRONIC COMPANY LIMITED

RETTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO.,

LIMITED
RIGHT OPTION LIMITED
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1792714
0845630
2569894
2444275
1756056
2724297
0943091
2697833

2020199
1327146
2398192
1228243
2498352
1145443
0724276
1291716
1678943
1982235
2545176

1254413
0738161
2533892
2554854
2725070
2027536
2242676
2325480
2126529
1239495
2491796
2394260
2718917

SHANDONG HUASHENG RUBBER CO., LIMITED
SHANG HE FANG INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHARP EAST TRADING LIMITED
SHENGCHUANGXIN TRADING LIMITED

SHENZHEN SMED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SHINE INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

SHOYO DENKO (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

SILKROAD INTERNATIONAL SERVICES ALLIANCE LIMITED

SINDLY ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

SINOWOOD INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SKY WEALTH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SMARTWAY ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SOCH RESOURCES LIMITED

SOURCING MATE CO., LIMITED

SOUTH FIELD (PACIFIC) LIMITED

SPECIAL WEALTH LIMITED

STATE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
STEP ADVANCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SUBMARINE (CHINA) BATHROOM TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

SUCCESS PLUM (HK) CO., LIMITED

SURE FAMOUS LIMITED

Shanghai Sekonn Trading Limited

Smart Learning Consultancy Limited

Sterling Limited

Sun mama's Garden Limited

Sure Fire Limited

T&G JEWELLERY USA INC LIMITED
TAIYANG INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED
TARALA INTERNATIONALS LIMITED
TECASIA LOGISTIC LIMITED

TELOK PARTNERS (HK) LIMITED

TEWATT HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED
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2148742
1925453
1179769
2711046
0823555
2356037
1982729
2689939
2416961
1099642
2489127
2148778
1473868
1471547
2114187
1933644
2647640
1706020
2146336
2568701
1900571

1375589
2310365
2733053

2295259
1973621

2425365
2340026
2781441
2410984

2573421

TINGWUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

TWO WAY TRADING LIMITED

TX-MARINE ENGINEERING (HK) CO., LIMITED
Tiantian International (Hong Kong) Management Limited
UNION BRIDGE CHINA LIMITED

VEGA HR CONSULTANCY LIMITED

VISION PRIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED

Ven Bridge (Hong Kong)Co., Limited

WAN XIN CULTIVATION LIMITED

WB COMPAGNIE (HK) LIMITED

WEILUEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
WILL SOFTWARE LIMITED

WIN WIN IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
WINTAKLY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WINWAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WOLF ROAD INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
WORLDWIDE ENERGY LIMITED

Wellbook Global Industrial Limited

Wemo PR Solutions (HongKong) Co., Limited

World Free Combat Group Co., Limited

Worth Lighting Technology Co., Limited

XTAMEN YLINGSTONE INDUSTRIAL CO. LIMITED
XINGLIN TRADING LIMITED

XINXING (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

XPORT CHINA LIMITED

YIKE CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING (HONG KONG)
COMPANY LIMITED

YOKOYAMA PRECISION (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
YOULE HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
ZHANYUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

ZHEJIANG DOUBLE WIN IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY
LIMITED

ZHENGZHOU DW I/E CO., LIMITED
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2718584

2262791
2401068
2245369
2717927

ZHONGTIAN AGRICULTURAL & BIOLOGICAL GROUP
LIMITED

Zhejiang Liushun Crafts&Gifts Co., Limited
Zhejiang Sino-world Industry Co., Limited

pingman FC Limited
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